The LT10.7 series ceramic filter is
the miniature high profile filter for
FM use
FEATURES
Low Cost
FM Use
Low Profile
Excellent temperature stability
High durability
LT10.7M SERIES OF CERAMIC FILTER
Administrator
新建图章
LT10.7M SERIES OF CERAMIC FILTER
Administrator
新建图章
LT10.7M SERIES OF CERAMIC FILTER
Mechanical Dimensions(mm)
0.5 0.1
2.5 0.3
0.
3
0.
1
10.0max
5.
0m
ax
8
.0
m
a
x
a
0
.5
0
.1
2.5 0.3
1 Input
2 Ground
3 Output
Color1:MA5.MS2.MJA10
Color2:MS3.MJ.MHY
L10.7A
COLOR1
COLOR2
3 2 1
Standard Rule
Center Frequency Color
D:10.64MHz 30kHz
B:10.67MHz 30kHz
A:10.70MHz 30kHz
C:10.73MHz 30kHz
E:10.76MHz 30kHz
Black
Blue
Red
Orange
White
Test Circuit For MOS IC Characteristics
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
0
10
20
30
40
10.3 10.5 10.7 10.9 11.1 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.9 11.1
Frequency(MHz) Frequency(MHz) Frequency(MHz)
10.3 10.5 10.7 10.9 11.1
0
10
20
30
40
0
10
20
30
40
LT10.7MA5 LT10.7MS2 LT10.7MS3
Rg=R1=R2=330      C=10pf
Including Stray Capacitance And Input Capacitance Of RF Voltmeter
R1 1 3
2
Rg
S.S.G
R2 C R F
C.M
Administrator
新建图章